AUGUST 1982

FLIP FLAPJACKS: Dallas Rotary

INTERVIEW: Eric Norberg, KWIP
REMARKS: Mary's Peak Shrine Trek
ATTEND: Annual Chinese
Consolidated Benevolent Assn.
ATTEND: Multnomah County Fair
ATTEND: Champoeg Historical
REMARKS: Econ. Dev. Corp.
sponsored by Salem Chamber
GRAND MARSHAL: Circus Vargas
HONORARY RINGMASTER: Circus
Vargas preview show

SPEECH: Businessmen's Exec Club

ATTEND: Tri-P

SPEECH: Hispanic Marketing
Network Meeting

FUND RAISER: Korean Community

SPEECH: League of Oregon Cities
Mayors' Conference

Area Code Date Event
wv E 8/1
~ Breakfast

WV M 8/1
\'AY 8/1
T S 8/1

Pienie
T S 8/1

T E 8/1

Pageant
wWv S 8/2
\UAY E 8/4

Parade
wv E 8/4
T SP 8/4
T E 8/5-6
T SP 8/6
T S 8/6
E SP 8/7

s M 8/7

INTERVIEW: Oregon Public
Employees Meeting

Location

City Park
Dallas

Dallas
Corvallis
Creston Park
Portland
Portland
Champoeg Park
Bednarz Residence
Salem

Salem
Lancaster Mall
Salem

Hearthstone Restaurant
Gresham

Timothy Lake

Zapatas Restaurant
Portland

Szechuan Restaurant
Portland

Portage Inn
The Dalles

Portland




wv

WV
NV

wv

SO

SO

SO

SO

SP

8/17

8/7
8/7

8/8

8/8

8/8

8/8

8/8

8/9
8/10
8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/10

8/11

8/11

8/11

8/11

8/11

DROP BY: Mult. Co. Rep. Cent.
Committee Picnie

TOUR: Street of Dreams

FUND RAISER: Oregon State
Homebuilders Assn.

DROP BY: Ex-Newsboys Picnic

PARTICIPATE: Cornerstone laying

RECEPTION: Rev. Strayhand

RECEPTION:

REMARKS: Mt. Hood Jazz Festival

ATTEND: Carson Nominating Party
INTERVIEW: KYXI, Von Summers
SPEECH: Seven Rotary Clubs

GROUNDBREAKING:

ATTEND: Douglas Co. Fair

PARTICIPATE: 4-H Demo
DINNER: with Volunteers
ATTEND: Pacific Racing Event
FUND RAISER:

VISIT: Site of Washington Co.

Small Animal Shelter

VISIT: Elsie Stuhr Adult
Leisure Center

PRESENT: Reading Certificates

ATTEND: Washington Co. Fair

Laurelhurst Park
Portland

Tualatin

Sorenson Residence
Tigard

Sellwood Park, Portland

Shriners Hospital
Portland

Allen Temple, Portland

Rosenfeld Residence
Portland

Mt. Hood Community College

Gresham

State Fairgrounds, Salem
Capitol

Tangent

Eugene Hotel
Eugene

Roseburg

Republican Headquarters
Roseburg

Duffy's Restaurant
Roseburg

Douglas Co. Fair
Roseburg

Hilaire's Encore Encore
Portland

Hillsboro
Beaverton
Vose Elementary School

Beaverton

Hillsboro



-3

= =2 =3 3 O

SP

8/11
8/11

8/11

8/12

8/12
8/12

8/12
8/13

8/13

8/14

8/14

8/14

8/15

8/15

8/15

8/15

8/16
8/17
8/17
8/17

8/18

8/18

ATTEND: Destruction Derby
ATTEND: 4-H Sheep Showmanship

SPEECH: Oregon Air National
Guard Dinner

INTERVIEW: Mildred Davy, KTIL

ATTEND: Tillamook County Fair

INTERVIEW: Garth Lord &
Lon Lasher

FUND RAISER:

TOUR: Yamhill Co. Agriculture-
Economie Development

ATTEND: Groener's Party

PARTICIPATE: Wheeler Co. Fair
Parade

ATTEND: Crook Co. Fair

PARTICIPATE: 2nd Annual
Governor's Kickoff Dinner

SPEECH: OSEA Presidents Workshop

CROWNING: Sunset Mother

ATTEND: SNOB Party

RECEPTION:

TESTIFY: US Senate Subcommittee
ATTEND: Clackamas Co. Fair
VISIT: Ramblin' Rod Show

FUND RAISER:

SPEECH: Education Commission of
the States annual meeting

GOLF FUND RAISER:

Wash. Co. Fair, Hillsboro
Wash. Co. Fair, Hillsboro

Portland Air Base
Portland

Tillamook Co. Fairgrounds
Tillamook

Tillamook

Tillamook Headlight Herald
Tillamook

Salishan Lodge

Dayton/Newberg/
MeMinnville

Milwaukie

Fossil

Prineville

Jantzen Beach Red Lion
Portland

WOSC, Monmouth

Sunset Park
Banks

Champoeg

Toran Residence
Portland

Washington, DC

Canby

Canby

Joe's Warehouse, Milwaukie

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Salem Golf Club
Salem
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8/19

8/19

8/19

8/19

8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/20
8/20
8/20
8/20
8/21
8/21
8/21
8/21
8/22
8/22
8/23
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

8/24

8/25

INTERVIEW: Muriel Dobbin
Baltimore Sun

SPEECH: Silverton Chamber of
Commerce & Lions Club

INTERVIEW: Lorin Ratlaff
Blue Mountain Eagle

INTERVIEW: Tom Wright, KJDY

ATTEND: Malheur Co. Fair
REMARKS: Celebrity Turkey Race
ATTEND: Open Class Sheep Show
INTERVIEW: Paul Wonder, KSRV
REMARKS: Goodwill Rehab. Center
SPEECH: Rogue Rotary Club
ATTEND: Josephine Co. Fair

FUND RAISER: Rogue Boat Trip
ATTEND: Lane County Fair

DEDICATE: Athletic Fields

REMARKS: Muscular Dystrophy Rally

ATTEND: Polk Co. Fair
ATTEND: Gun Show

DEDICATE: BSA Building

FUND RAISER: Fred Parkinson
VISIT: Morrow Co. Grain Growers
VISIT: Kinzua Corp.

VIEW SITE: Willow Creek Dam

RECEPTION:

ATTEND: Morrow Co. Fair

SPEECH: O0il Jobbers Assn.

Capitol
Elks Lodge
Silverton

Grant Co. Fairgrounds
John Day

Grant Co. Fairgrounds
John Day

Ontario

Malheur County Fairgrounds
Malheur County Fairgrounds
Malheur County Fairgrounds
Medford

Medford

Grants Pass

Grants Pass

Eugene

Sweet Home

Lebanon

Rickreall

Portland

Salem

Mt. Angel

Lexington

Heppner

Near Heppner

Heppner Elks Temple
Heppner

Heppner

The Other Place, Salem
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8/25
8/27
8/27

8/27

8/28
8/28
8/28
8/28
8/28
8/29
8/29
8/30

8/30
8/30

8/30

ATTEND: Syrian-Lebanese Dinner
PARTICIPATE: 1982 Fair Opening
GOLF:

REMARKS: International Brother-
hood of Electrical Workers

MEET: EIk Hunters

PARTICIPATE: BSA Court of Honor
GOLF:

FUND RAISER:

ATTEND: Sunriver Arts Reception
RECEPTION:

RECEPTION:

SPEECH: Wash. Co. Publie
Affairs Forum

DINNER: Labor Leaders
SPEECH: Tualatin Chamber

COMMENTS: Western Forest
Industries Meeting

Portland
Salem

Michelbook Country Club
MeMinnville

Elks Lodge
Milwaukie

Riverhouse Inn, Bend

J-Bar-J Ranch for Boys, Bend
Bend Golf Course, Bend

Bend Golf Course, Bend
Sunriver

Paulson Residence, Portland
Rosenbaum Residence, Portland

North's Chuek Wagon
Beaverton

Fernwood Inn, Milwaukie
Tualatin Country Club, Tualatin

Mallory Motor Hotel
Portland




